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Schaltauge #0342

Vorderseite:

Mt

S~

Rickseite:

Bezeichnung:
Artikelnummer:
empf. VKP:
Lochanzahl:
Position:
Befestigung:
Lochabstand:

Passend fir:

Artikel Beschreibungen, Sonder-Angebote, Staffelpreise und mehr finden Sie im Webshop: www.FAHRRADTEILE-SHOP.eu

Schaltauge #0342
101916

17,95

2-Loch

Aul3en

M3 — M3

15mm

Cervelo, ...




